
Monday

WEST SHORE COUNTRY CLUB

Golf Classic

- Thank you  sponsors! -

- Gold -

- Diamond - - Platinum -

Main Contact Name

This name to be used for recognition

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone (required)

Email (required)

I can’t attend. Please accept this gift for HCP.

Social Play (2:00 - 4:30 pm)
Will remain in round robin format.

Competitive Doubles Play (9:00 am - 12:00 pm)
USTA 4.0 and above:

4.0
4.5
5.0+

Presenting Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

HCP Player

$5,000

$3,000

$1,000

$1,500

$400

$150

Tennis Sponsor Opportunities

Sapphire Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

$10,000

$5,000

$1,500

$3,000

$1,000

$500

Please select your level of sponsorship and return to HCP 
with payment. Deadline to register is May 23, 2022

Golf Sponsor Opportunities
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WEST SHORE COUNTRY CLUB
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Phone (required)
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WEST SHORE COUNTRY CLUB

Golf Classic

- Thank you  sponsors! -

- Gold -

- Diamond - - Platinum -
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Address
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Phone (required)

Email (required)
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Golf Classic

- Thank you  sponsors! -

- Gold -

- Diamond - - Platinum -

Main Contact Name

This name to be used for recognition
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Phone (required)

Email (required)

I can’t attend. Please accept this gift for HCP.
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USTA 4.0 and above:
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Please select your level of sponsorship and return to HCP
with payment. Deadline to register is May 20, 2024

Monday

WEST SHORE COUNTRY CLUB

Golf Classic

- Thank you  sponsors! -

- Gold -

- Diamond - - Platinum -

Main Contact Name

This name to be used for recognition

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone (required)

Email (required)

I can’t attend. Please accept this gift for HCP.

Social Play (2:00 - 4:30 pm)
Will remain in round robin format.

Competitive Doubles Play (9:00 am - 12:00 pm)
USTA 4.0 and above:
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4.5
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Platinum Sponsor
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43rd Annual

June 3, 2024

   Round Robin Format

______    Golf Sponsor Opportunities    ______

Sapphire Sponsor
$10,000

Diamond Sponsor
$5,000

Platinum Sponsor
$3,000

Gold Sponsor
$1,500

Silver Sponsor
$1,000

Flag Sponsor
$500

- Gold Sponsors -

•	 Mountz Jewelers

•	 NAI CIR

•	 Neill Funeral Homes Inc.

•	 Parthemore Funeral Home & 

Cremation Services 

•	 Penn National Insurance

•	 Barry and Diane Peterson

•	 Phoenix Contact

•	 PNC Bank

•	 Rodney Shenck

•	 SotirIS

•	 Stonebridge Financial

•	 Sun Motor Cars

•	 Terry and Deb Stouffer

•	 The Reider Family

•	 The Tumas Family

•	 United Concordia Dental

•	 Accord Restoration

•	 Anastasio Family  

Camp Hill, PA

•	 Alison Bach and Tressia 

Marino with Questmont 

Strategic Wealth Advisors

•	 Boyer & Ritter

•	 Brown Shultz Sheridan & 

Fritz

•	 Carl & Cora Brown Family

•	 Centre 1 st Bank

•	 Faulkner Mechanicsburg

•	 Hilton-Diminick Orthodontic 

Associates

•	 KCI Technologies

•	 L.B. Smith Estate Foundation

•	 McClure Company

- Platinum Sponsors -

•	 Ainsworth, Inc.

•	 Alan Meminger, Janney 

Montgomery Scott,, LLC

•	 Allen Distribution

•	 Brent George, CFP

•	 Conte Wealth Advisors

•	 Cumberland Valley Insurance

•	 DePalma, Frye & Associates 

Wealth Management— 

Merrill Lynch

•	 Grove Financial & Associates

•	 Highmark

•	 Gene Anastasio, Janney 

Montgomery Scott, LLC

•	 Penn State Health

•	 Dave Punt, State Farm Insurance

•	 The Walters Family

•	 Wood & Myers Oral Surgery

•	 M&T Bank

_______________________________________________
Main Contact Name

_______________________________________________
This name to be used for recognition

_______________________________________________
Address

_______________________________________________
City

_______________________________________________
State/Zip

_______________________________________________
Phone (required)

_______________________________________________
Email (required)

Golf Classic
Commitment Form



Please make check payable to:

Hospice of Central PA  
1320 Linglestown Road 

Harrisburg, PA 17110

6:30 am Registration and Breakfast

7:30 am 1st Shotgun Start 

9:00 am-12:00 pm Competitive Tennis Play

11:30 am-1:30 pm Lunch

1:00 pm 2nd Shotgun Start

2:00-4:30 pm Social Tennis Play

5:00 pm Light Fare and Cash Bar

6:00 pm  Social Hour and Awards Program

schedule of events

The Ultimate $1,500 Putt

Rolex Watch For 1st Hole In One

Closest To The Pin Contest On Every Par 3 Hole

 Exclusively for our Sapphire, Diamond, Platinum and Gold 
Sponsors. See official rules and details on day of event.

Any player whose golf ball lands on the green of the 18th 
hole, and stays on the green, is registered to win  

a $500 Mountz Jewelers gift card!

Courtesy of Mountz Jewelers

Questions

ylynch@hospiceofcentralpa.org 
717-943-1052

Tennis Sponsorships 
Available

Presenting Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

HCP Player

$5,000

$1,500

$1,000

$3,000

$400

$150

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium  gifts, 
player gifts, all meals, program recognition, 
speaking opportunity and billboard advertisements.

Includes six tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes four tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, program recognition  
and billboard advertisements.

Includes two tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes one tennis player and all meals.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Unlimited

|     Limit one

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

Golf Sponsorships 
Available

Sapphire Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

$10,000

$5,000

$1,500

$3,000

$1,000

$500

Includes two foursomes, concierge registration, 
Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium gifts, player gifts, all 
meals, on-site recognition, hole signage, program 
recognition, speaking opportunity, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, premium program recognition, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, player 
gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole signage and 
program recognition.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts,  all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, program recognition, billboard advertisement 
and first choice of playing time.

Includes two golf entries, player gifts, all meals, 
on-site recognition, and hole signage.

Includes name on banner at clubhouse.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Limit two

|    Limit 12

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Limit 18

2022  VOLUNTEER COMMITTEES

Andy Rebuck
golf chair

John Bolger
general chair

Eugene Anastasio

John Bolger

Don Bonafede

Sean Burns

Frank Conte

Brent George

Mike Guimond

Ron Leitzel

Terry Luft

Matt Petry

Dave Punt

Bill Spahr

Reed VanDerlyke

Annette van Eeden

Mark Yasenchak

Todd Love, 
Golf Pro

g o l f t e n n i s

Zach Dixon & 
Dale Beshore

tennis co-chairs

Gregg Aversa 

Tim Bentz

Bob Goodling 

Mimi Goodling 

Andrew Grove 

Art McNulty

Ken Myhre

Barry Nazar

Hospice of Central PA is an affiliate of Choices Healthcare. The official 
registration and financial information of Choices Healthcare may be 

obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, 
within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply 

endorsement. Your contribution is deductible to the full extent allowed 
by law. No goods or services were received in exchange 

for this contribution.

Please make check payable to:

Hospice of Central PA  
1320 Linglestown Road 

Harrisburg, PA 17110

6:30 am Registration and Breakfast

7:30 am 1st Shotgun Start 

9:00 am-12:00 pm Competitive Tennis Play

11:30 am-1:30 pm Lunch

1:00 pm 2nd Shotgun Start

2:00-4:30 pm Social Tennis Play

5:00 pm Light Fare and Cash Bar

6:00 pm  Social Hour and Awards Program

schedule of events

The Ultimate $1,500 Putt

Rolex Watch For 1st Hole In One

Closest To The Pin Contest On Every Par 3 Hole

 Exclusively for our Sapphire, Diamond, Platinum and Gold 
Sponsors. See official rules and details on day of event.

Any player whose golf ball lands on the green of the 18th 
hole, and stays on the green, is registered to win  

a $500 Mountz Jewelers gift card!

Courtesy of Mountz Jewelers

Questions

ylynch@hospiceofcentralpa.org 
717-943-1052

Tennis Sponsorships 
Available

Presenting Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

HCP Player

$5,000

$1,500

$1,000

$3,000

$400

$150

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium  gifts, 
player gifts, all meals, program recognition, 
speaking opportunity and billboard advertisements.

Includes six tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes four tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, program recognition  
and billboard advertisements.

Includes two tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes one tennis player and all meals.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Unlimited

|     Limit one

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

Golf Sponsorships 
Available

Sapphire Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

$10,000

$5,000

$1,500

$3,000

$1,000

$500

Includes two foursomes, concierge registration, 
Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium gifts, player gifts, all 
meals, on-site recognition, hole signage, program 
recognition, speaking opportunity, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, premium program recognition, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, player 
gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole signage and 
program recognition.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts,  all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, program recognition, billboard advertisement 
and first choice of playing time.

Includes two golf entries, player gifts, all meals, 
on-site recognition, and hole signage.

Includes name on banner at clubhouse.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Limit two

|    Limit 12

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Limit 18

2022  VOLUNTEER COMMITTEES

Andy Rebuck
golf chair

John Bolger
general chair

Eugene Anastasio

John Bolger

Don Bonafede

Sean Burns

Frank Conte

Brent George

Mike Guimond

Ron Leitzel

Terry Luft

Matt Petry

Dave Punt

Bill Spahr

Reed VanDerlyke

Annette van Eeden

Mark Yasenchak

Todd Love, 
Golf Pro

g o l f t e n n i s

Zach Dixon & 
Dale Beshore

tennis co-chairs

Gregg Aversa 

Tim Bentz

Bob Goodling 

Mimi Goodling 

Andrew Grove 

Art McNulty

Ken Myhre

Barry Nazar

The official registration and financial information of Hospice of Central PA 

may be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling  

toll free, within PA: 1-800-732-0999. 

Registration does not imply endorsement.

2024  V O L U N T E E R  C O M M I T T E E

Norqain Timepiece valued at $4,000 for 1st Hole in One

If no Hole in One, any player whose golf ball lands on the green of 
the 18th hole, and stays on the green, is registered to win a $500 

Mountz Jewelers gift card!

Eugene Anastasio

John Bolger

Don Bonafede

Sean Burns

Frank Conte

Brent George

Ed Gormley

Mike Guimond

Ron Leitzel

Terry Luft

Tressia Marino

Jim Mooney

Matt Petry

Dave Punt

Bill Spahr

Annette van Eeden

Mark Yasenchak

Todd Love,
Golf Pro

Please make check payable to:

Hospice of Central PA  
1320 Linglestown Road 

Harrisburg, PA 17110

6:30 am Registration and Breakfast

7:30 am 1st Shotgun Start 

9:00 am-12:00 pm Competitive Tennis Play

11:30 am-1:30 pm Lunch

1:00 pm 2nd Shotgun Start

2:00-4:30 pm Social Tennis Play

5:00 pm Light Fare and Cash Bar

6:00 pm  Social Hour and Awards Program

schedule of events

The Ultimate $1,500 Putt

Rolex Watch For 1st Hole In One

Closest To The Pin Contest On Every Par 3 Hole

 Exclusively for our Sapphire, Diamond, Platinum and Gold 
Sponsors. See official rules and details on day of event.

Any player whose golf ball lands on the green of the 18th 
hole, and stays on the green, is registered to win  

a $500 Mountz Jewelers gift card!

Courtesy of Mountz Jewelers

Questions

ylynch@hospiceofcentralpa.org 
717-943-1052

Tennis Sponsorships 
Available

Presenting Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

HCP Player

$5,000

$1,500

$1,000

$3,000

$400

$150

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium  gifts, 
player gifts, all meals, program recognition, 
speaking opportunity and billboard advertisements.

Includes six tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes four tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, program recognition  
and billboard advertisements.

Includes two tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes one tennis player and all meals.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Unlimited

|     Limit one

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

Golf Sponsorships 
Available

Sapphire Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

$10,000

$5,000

$1,500

$3,000

$1,000

$500

Includes two foursomes, concierge registration, 
Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium gifts, player gifts, all 
meals, on-site recognition, hole signage, program 
recognition, speaking opportunity, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, premium program recognition, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, player 
gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole signage and 
program recognition.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts,  all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, program recognition, billboard advertisement 
and first choice of playing time.

Includes two golf entries, player gifts, all meals, 
on-site recognition, and hole signage.

Includes name on banner at clubhouse.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Limit two

|    Limit 12

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Limit 18

2022  VOLUNTEER COMMITTEES

Andy Rebuck
golf chair

John Bolger
general chair

Eugene Anastasio

John Bolger

Don Bonafede

Sean Burns

Frank Conte

Brent George

Mike Guimond

Ron Leitzel

Terry Luft

Matt Petry

Dave Punt

Bill Spahr

Reed VanDerlyke

Annette van Eeden

Mark Yasenchak

Todd Love, 
Golf Pro

g o l f t e n n i s

Zach Dixon & 
Dale Beshore

tennis co-chairs

Gregg Aversa 

Tim Bentz

Bob Goodling 

Mimi Goodling 

Andrew Grove 

Art McNulty

Ken Myhre

Barry Nazar

The official registration and financial information of Hospice of Central PA 

may be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling  

toll free, within PA: 1-800-732-0999. 

Registration does not imply endorsement.

Please make check payable to:

Hospice of Central PA  
1320 Linglestown Road 

Harrisburg, PA 17110

6:30 am Registration and Breakfast

7:30 am 1st Shotgun Start 

9:00 am-12:00 pm Competitive Tennis Play

11:30 am-1:30 pm Lunch

1:00 pm 2nd Shotgun Start

2:00-4:30 pm Social Tennis Play

5:00 pm Light Fare and Cash Bar

6:00 pm  Social Hour and Awards Program

schedule of events

The Ultimate $1,500 Putt

Rolex Watch For 1st Hole In One

Closest To The Pin Contest On Every Par 3 Hole

 Exclusively for our Sapphire, Diamond, Platinum and Gold 
Sponsors. See official rules and details on day of event.

Any player whose golf ball lands on the green of the 18th 
hole, and stays on the green, is registered to win  

a $500 Mountz Jewelers gift card!

Courtesy of Mountz Jewelers

Questions

ylynch@hospiceofcentralpa.org 
717-943-1052

Tennis Sponsorships 
Available

Presenting Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

HCP Player

$5,000

$1,500

$1,000

$3,000

$400

$150

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium  gifts, 
player gifts, all meals, program recognition, 
speaking opportunity and billboard advertisements.

Includes six tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes four tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes six tennis players, signage, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, program recognition  
and billboard advertisements.

Includes two tennis players, signage, player 
gifts, all meals and program recognition.

Includes one tennis player and all meals.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Unlimited

|     Limit one

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

|     Unlimited

Golf Sponsorships 
Available

Sapphire Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

$10,000

$5,000

$1,500

$3,000

$1,000

$500

Includes two foursomes, concierge registration, 
Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium gifts, player gifts, all 
meals, on-site recognition, hole signage, program 
recognition, speaking opportunity, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, premium program recognition, billboard 
advertisement and first choice of playing time.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, player 
gifts, all meals, on-site recognition, hole signage and 
program recognition.

Includes four golf entries, Ultimate $1,500 Putt, premium 
gifts, player gifts,  all meals, on-site recognition, hole 
signage, program recognition, billboard advertisement 
and first choice of playing time.

Includes two golf entries, player gifts, all meals, 
on-site recognition, and hole signage.

Includes name on banner at clubhouse.

|    Industry exclusive    |     Limit two

|    Limit 12

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Unlimited

|    Limit 18

2022  VOLUNTEER COMMITTEES

Andy Rebuck
golf chair

John Bolger
general chair

Eugene Anastasio

John Bolger

Don Bonafede

Sean Burns

Frank Conte

Brent George

Mike Guimond

Ron Leitzel

Terry Luft

Matt Petry

Dave Punt

Bill Spahr

Reed VanDerlyke

Annette van Eeden

Mark Yasenchak

Todd Love, 
Golf Pro

g o l f t e n n i s

Zach Dixon & 
Dale Beshore

tennis co-chairs

Gregg Aversa 

Tim Bentz

Bob Goodling 

Mimi Goodling 

Andrew Grove 

Art McNulty

Ken Myhre

Barry Nazar

The official registration and financial information of Hospice of Central PA 

may be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling  

toll free, within PA: 1-800-732-0999. 

Registration does not imply endorsement.

6:30 am

7:30 am	

11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

1:00 pm 	

5:00 pm 	

6:00 pm	

Registration and Breakfast

1st Shotgun Start

Lunch

2nd Shotgun Start

Light Fare and Cash Bar

Social Hour and Awards Program

Deadline to register is
May 20, 2024.

New 
Format
of Play:

Two Person 
Scramble

Thank You 2023 Sponsors!

- Presenting Sponsor -

- Sapphire Sponsor -

Joan Ewing
- Special Thanks to -

- Diamond Sponsors -

•	 AIA, Alera Group 
•	 Bobby Rahal Lexus
•	 Capital Blue Cross
•	 G.B. Stuart Foundation
•	 Hollywood Casino
•	 Susquehanna Financial Advisors


